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CENA EXPO CENTER A. S.

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Trenčín, 2. 9. 2012

1
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317207

Y0 SVK TK
  0  39,48Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

3
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243107

J8 SVK TK
  0  41,26Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

6
CALINESTA 05493

02778 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK3
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37010

Y9 CZE TK
  0  49,39Daniela ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

17
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF4
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx08

J7 CZE TK
  0  51,73Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

13
NEMO 08004

03966 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG5
K.M.D. Parcours Team

Nekton 000102500
Olympia XXIX 210248605

Y9 Holsteiner
  0  51,95Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

8
FANTAZIE CZE

CZE CZE6   4  45,83Kristýna ZVĚŘINOVÁ
 

16
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF7
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  46,74Štefan BAJČÍK

 

7
ANACONDA 2 08094

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK8
CEDOS, spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969
Ariadna 73/6007

Y1 SVK TK
  4  50,98Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

9
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK9
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71204

Teplokrvník
  4  54,89Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

10
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK10
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)04

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  56,51Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

12
LADY DELUXE 04650

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK11
Nikola Čemezová

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-78113

J5 SVK TK (Sydney)
  8  45,51Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ

 

2
PERLA 6 07003

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.12
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Royal 3613
Petra 324008

J8 Športový pony
  8  47,36Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

14
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice TJF13
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22706

SVK TK
  8  50,7Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

15
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

04065 Makov Čierne14
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/105

Y1 Furioso
  8  51,7Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

5
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion15
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100708

SVK TK
  9  60,11Štefan BOHUŠ

 

18
KAČENKA 07933

05645 Motešice TJF16
Pavol Adamať

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D3 Kríženec
 11  67,97Timea RYCHTARECHOVÁ

 

4
MORGANA 07566

05354 Trenčín Stallion17
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612
Monika 311707

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Matúš VRBOVSKÝ
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CENA EXPO CENTER A. S.

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
100 

Trenčín, 2. 9. 2012

3
NIKOLAJ 2 06592

04544 Plav. Podhradie Agro.1
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achilles 3611
Nikita 243107

J8 SVK TK
  0  41,86Timea TARDÍKOVÁ

 

8
FANTAZIE CZE

CZE CZE2   0  47,67Kristýna ZVĚŘINOVÁ
 

17
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF3
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx08

J7 CZE TK
  0  50,98Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

6
CALINESTA 05493

02778 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK4
CEDOS spol. s r.o.

Calanthano 2772
Degota 72/37010

Y9 CZE TK
  4  47,22Daniela ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

15
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

04065 Makov Čierne5
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/105

Y1 Furioso
  4  47,64Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

7
ANACONDA 2 08094

02779 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK6
CEDOS, spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969
Ariadna 73/6007

Y1 SVK TK
  4  52,39Janka ŠKODÁČKOVÁ

 

14
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice TJF7
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22706

SVK TK
  4  57,61Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

11
FABIO 2 04690

01153 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK8
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16714

Furioso XVIII-33
  8  48,3Roman MACHUNKA

 

16
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF9
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  50,74Štefan BAJČÍK

 

5
LÝRA 2 06203

03131 Trenčín Stallion10
Štefan Bohuš

Denver 3612 (MA-5)
Lyrika 100708

SVK TK
  8  54,89Štefan BOHUŠ

 

19
AJTONY HUN

HUN Karcagi - LE, HUN11   8  57,77Zoltán TELEKI
 

12
LADY DELUXE 04650

05430 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK12
Nikola Čemezová

Philip s.v. 4501
Sibylla VS-781

J5 SVK TK (Sydney)
 12  45,64Nikola ČEMEZOVÁ
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CENA EXPO CENTER A. S.

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Mini - Maxi
120 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5

Trenčín, 2. 9. 2012

11
FABIO 2 04690

01153 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK1
Tibor Kočík

Furioso XVIII 3466
Mys 11 16714

Furioso XVIII-33
  0   0   0   0Roman MACHUNKA

 

1
SANDY 2 07001

03694 Plav. Podhradie Agro.2
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Achiles 3611
Sany 317207

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0   0   4Miroslava POLÁKOVÁ

 

9
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK3
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71204

Teplokrvník
  4Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

20
AJTONY HUN

HUN HUN3   4Zoltán TELEKI
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